www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2024 Eaton98
4F
4F
Applications:
EC couplings are used:
•  In hazardous areas where a flexible
member is required in a conduit system
to accomplish difficult bends, or to allow

 To order, change last two digits in any standard catalog number to the two or three digit length desired
in whole inches (for example: to order a 3/4” hub size 110 inches long, use catalog number ECGJH2110)
Ordering information:
Flexible
length
(in.)
Hub
size Cat. #
Flexible
length
(in.)
Hub
size Cat. #
Flexible
length
(in.)
Hub
size Cat. #
4 1/2“ ECGJH14 18 1“ ECGJH318 27 21/2“ ECGJH727
4 3/4“ ECGJH24 18 11/4“ ECGJH418 27 3“ ECGJH827
6 1/2“ ECGJH16 18 11/2“ ECGJH518 27 4“ ECGJH1027
6 3/4“ ECGJH26 18 2“ ECGJH618 30 1/2“ ECGJH130
6 1“ ECGJH36 18 21/2“ ECGJH718 30 3/4“ ECGJH230
8 1/2“ ECGJH18 18 3“ ECGJH818 30 1“ ECGJH330
8 3/4“ ECGJH28 18 4“ ECGJH1018 30 11/4“ ECGJH430
8 1“ ECGJH38 21 1/2“ ECGJH121 30 11/2“ ECGJH530
10 1/2“ ECGJH110 21 3/4“ ECGJH221 30 2“ ECGJH630
10 3/4“ ECGJH210 21 1“ ECGJH321 30 21/2“ ECGJH730
10 1“ ECGJH310 21 11/4“ ECGJH421 30 3“ ECGJH830
12 1/2“ ECGJH112 21 11/2“ ECGJH521 30 4“ ECGJH1030
12 3/4“ ECGJH212 21 2“ ECGJH621 33 1/2“ ECGJH133
12 1“ ECGJH312 21 21/2“ ECGJH721 33 3/4“ ECGJH233
12 11/4“ ECGJH412 21 3“ ECGJH821 33 1“ ECGJH333
12 11/2“ ECGJH512 21 4“ ECGJH1021 33 11/4“ ECGJH433
12 2“ ECGJH612 24 1/2“ ECGJH124 33 11/2“ ECGJH533
12 21/2“ ECGJH712 24 3/4“ ECGJH224 33 2“ ECGJH633
12 3“ ECGJH812 24 1“ ECGJH324 33 21/2“ ECGJH733
12 4“ ECGJH1012 24 11/4“ ECGJH424 33 3“ ECGJH833
15 1/2“ ECGJH115 24 11/2“ ECGJH524 33 4“ ECGJH1033
15 3/4“ ECGJH215 24 2“ ECGJH624 36 1/2“ ECGJH136
15 1“ ECGJH315 24 21/2“ ECGJH724 36 3/4“ ECGJH236
15 11/4“ ECGJH415 24 3“ ECGJH824 36 1“ ECGJH336
15 11/2“ ECGJH515 24 4“ ECGJH1024 36 11/4“ ECGJH436
15 2“ ECGJH615 27 1/2“ ECGJH127 36 11/2“ ECGJH536
15 21/2“ ECGJH715 27 3/4“ ECGJH227 36 2“ ECGJH636
15 3“ ECGJH815 27 1“ ECGJH327 36 21/2“ ECGJH736
15 4“ ECGJH1015 27 11/4“ ECGJH427 36 3“ ECGJH836
18 1/2“ ECGJH118 27 11/2“ ECGJH527 36 4“ ECGJH1036
18 3/4“ ECGJH218 27 2“ ECGJH627
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2024 Eaton 99
4F4F
Dimensions (in inches):
ECGJH
ECLK
ECLK (ECGJH provided with UNF female union – male connection at one
end, female connection at one end)
Minimum recommended bend radius
Ordering information (continued):
Flexible
length
(in.)
Hub
size Cat. #
Flexible
length
(in.)
Hub
size Cat. #
Flexible
length
(in.)
Hub
size Cat. #
4 1/2“ ECLK14 18 1“ ECLK318 27 21/2“ ECLK727
4 3/4“ ECLK24 18 11/4“ ECLK418 27 3“ ECLK827
6 1/2“ ECLK16 18 11/2“ ECLK518 27 4“ ECLK1027
6 3/4“ ECLK26 18 2“ ECLK618 30 1/2“ ECLK130
6 1“ ECLK36 18 21/2“ ECLK718 30 3/4“ ECLK230
8 1/2“ ECLK18 18 3“ ECLK818 30 1“ ECLK330
8 3/4“ ECLK28 18 4“ ECLK1018 30 11/4“ ECLK430
8 1“ ECLK38 21 1/2“ ECLK121 30 11/2“ ECLK530
10 1/2“ ECLK110 21 3/4“ ECLK221 30 2“ ECLK630
10 3/4“ ECLK210 21 1“ ECLK321 30 21/2“ ECLK730
10 1“ ECLK310 21 11/4“ ECLK421 30 3“ ECLK830
12 1/2“ ECLK112 21 11/2“ ECLK521 30 4“ ECLK1030
12 3/4“ ECLK212 21 2“ ECLK621 33 1/2“ ECLK133
12 1“ ECLK312 21 21/2“ ECLK721 33 3/4“ ECLK233
12 11/4“ ECLK412 21 3“ ECLK821 33 1“ ECLK333
12 11/2“ ECLK512 21 4“ ECLK1021 33 11/4“ ECLK433
12 2“ ECLK612 24 1/2“ ECLK124 33 11/2“ ECLK533
12 21/2“ ECLK712 24 3/4“ ECLK224 33 2“ ECLK633
12 3“ ECLK812 24 1“ ECLK324 33 21/2“ ECLK733
12 4“ ECLK1012 24 11/4“ ECLK424 33 3“ ECLK833
15 1/2“ ECLK115 24 11/2“ ECLK524 33 4“ ECLK1033
15 3/4“ ECLK215 24 2“ ECLK624 36 1/2“ ECLK136
15 1“ ECLK315 24 21/2“ ECLK724 36 3/4“ ECLK236
15 11/4“ ECLK415 24 3“ ECLK824 36 1“ ECLK336
15 11/2“ ECLK515 24 4“ ECLK1024 36 11/4“ ECLK436
15 2“ ECLK615 27 1/2“ ECLK127 36 11/2“ ECLK536
15 21/2“ ECLK715 27 3/4“ ECLK227 36 2“ ECLK636
15 3“ ECLK815 27 1“ ECLK327 36 21/2“ ECLK736
15 4“ ECLK1015 27 11/4“ ECLK427 36 3“ ECLK836
18 1/2“ ECLK118 27 11/2“ ECLK527 36 4“ ECLK1036
18 3/4“ ECLK218 27 2“ ECLK627
Hub size a b c d e
1/2“ 17/8 11/2 11/8 3 19/16
3/4“ 21/16 17/8 13/16 31/4 113/16
1” 21/2 21/8 11/2 35/8 17/8